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2024 Cedar Crest Classic - 2/3/2024

Results - 2024 Cedar Crest Classic
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.79PHS-MA

1) LaBaugh, Sydney FR 2) McPeek, Kelsey SO

3) Cerimele, Sophia SR 4) Hahn, Milla SO

27.09 29.81 25.38 24.51

A2 1:47.97Upper Dublin-MA

1) Vorobyeva, Arina 11 2) Sileo-Magliari, Sophia 10

3) Auwarter, Olivia 10 4) Taylor, Alicia 10

27.65 29.58 26.22 24.52

A3 1:52.11SOL

1) Fry, Genevieve SR 2) Cusumano, Gianna JR

3) Johnson, Isabelle SR 4) Wasem, Brianna SR

29.21 31.76 26.29 24.85

A4 1:52.24GMHS

1) Medianick, Nadia JR 2) Johnson, Addie FR

3) Sobkowiak, Rachel JR 4) Webster, Hailey SR

29.06 30.30 27.85 25.03

B5 1:55.20Upper Dublin-MA

1) Motelson, Jessie 10 2) In, Madison 10

3) McManus, Madison 12 4) DiMartile, Anna 11

29.40 30.55 29.20 26.05

A6 1:55.68Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Wood, Carissa FR 2) Yellets, Makayla SR

3) Shirk, Cassadie FR 4) Waters, Liz FR

29.93 31.50 28.11 26.14

B7 1:55.94SOL

1) Vezenov, Elizabeth SR 2) Laski, Emilia FR

3) Robinson, Grace SR 4) Johnson, Elena FR

29.99 32.69 26.52 26.74

A8 1:55.98H2ornets-MA

1) Krause, Mabry 09 2) Baldwin, Mia 12

3) Magditch, Georgia 12 4) Sparaco, Izzy 12

28.86 34.26 27.22 25.64

B9 1:58.46H2ornets-MA

1) Reddy, Druthi 10 2) Karboski, Veronica 11

3) Klees, Gloria 11 4) Antunes, Gabriella 10

30.25 32.92 28.01 27.28

C10 2:01.84SOL

1) Lee, Hannah JR 2) Lenhart, Caelee FR

3) Johnson, Cami FR 4) Vezenov, Zoe SO

31.50 34.71 27.83 27.80

B11 2:03.31GMHS

1) Dietrich, Mackenzie SO 2) Gollub, Kenlee SR

3) Caron, Camryn FR 4) Carroll, Kendall FR

30.92 35.05 29.86 27.48

D12 2:06.91SOL

1) Driscoll, Lillian JR 2) Hagens, Bridget FR

3) Abramovich, Elizabeth SO 4) Ignosh, Isabella SO

32.13 36.62 29.78 28.38

C13 2:10.20H2ornets-MA

1) Shriver, Kendall 09 2) Daly, Harper 12

3) Mazzetti, Liz 09 4) Barnes, Mandy 12

33.11 38.00 30.67 28.42

B14 2:13.65PHS-MA

1) Chung, Jordana FR 2) Coombe, Taylor SO

3) Kareha, Savannah SO 4) Montone, Dana SR

30.76 34.39 38.41 30.09

C15 2:17.24PHS-MA

1) Rao, Kaavya FR 2) Cote, Ashtyn SO

3) Faust, Kylie SO 4) Herrera, Julianna SO

34.66 38.34 33.02 31.22

B--- DQMuhlenberg-ZZ

1) Reyes Alvarez, Merlina FR 2) LaFaver, Karlie SR

3) Schmeck, Hailey SR 4) Cheek, Elizabeth FR

40.40

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.55Upper Dublin-MA

1) Ciccarone, Franco 11 2) Matthews, William 11

3) Motelson, Spencer 12 4) Manser, Brady 9

25.73 26.90 24.09 21.83

A2 1:38.81H2ornets-MA

1) Hartman, Logan 12 2) Shriver, Logan 12

3) Borst, Andersen 10 4) Messenlehner, Griffin 11

25.91 28.32 23.18 21.40

A3 1:40.80PHS-MA

1) Krizel, Gabe JR 2) Coleman, Ethan FR

3) Price, Thomas SO 4) Bell, Doug JR

25.91 28.63 23.73 22.53

A4 1:41.24Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Burr, Cameron SR 2) Detwiler, Logan JR

3) Kissinger, Alex SR 4) Robidas, Brady SR

26.97 29.81 23.97 20.49

A5 1:44.34GMHS

1) Reigel, Nathan SR 2) Troy, Jacob JR

3) Higgins, Kasey JR 4) Kasmetskie, Nick SR

27.61 28.84 24.50 23.39

B6 1:44.46PHS-MA

1) Chung, Colton JR 2) Brundage, Pierce FR

3) Faenza, Dominic FR 4) Friday, Eric JR

27.20 29.73 24.63 22.90

B7 1:46.43H2ornets-MA

1) Gamler, Parker 10 2) Longbons, Garrett 12

3) Lyons, Joe 10 4) Hazlett, Brady 10

27.44 29.03 24.95 25.01

A8 1:47.15SOL

1) Smith, Dylan SO 2) Petri, Charles JR

3) Lyon, Aaron JR 4) Zabinski, Alex FR

26.81 31.78 25.74 22.82

B9 1:48.59Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Adamski, Finn FR 2) Newton, Jerrion SR

3) Kissinger, Ryan FR 4) Dunsky, Raymond SR

28.56 31.04 25.55 23.44

C10 1:52.14PHS-MA

1) Linchuk, Eric SR 2) Willard, Brady FR

3) Stahley, Luke FR 4) Linchuk, Adam FR

28.72 32.61 27.06 23.75

D11 1:54.60PHS-MA

1) Solomon, Liam FR 2) Stout, Brandon FR

3) Arias Alzate, Juan SR 4) Park, Christopher SO

31.64 31.33 27.53 24.10

E12 1:55.09H2ornets-MA

1) Walker, Evan 09 2) Smith, Brennan 09

3) Mosel, Carson 09 4) Duerholz, Jack 09

30.39 31.71 27.20 25.79
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2024 Cedar Crest Classic - 2/3/2024

Results - 2024 Cedar Crest Classic

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C13 1:55.49H2ornets-MA

1) Smith, Carter 09 2) Peters, Nate 10

3) Fegley, Evan 09 4) Reichart, Will 10

28.39 32.80 29.28 25.02

B14 1:57.76SOL

1) Rizzo, Luke JR 2) Lee, Bon SO

3) Sareen, Sachin FR 4) Wempe, Stanley FR

29.33 35.83 27.90 24.70

D15 2:02.56H2ornets-MA

1) Wunderler, Reese 12 2) Sirignano, Matthew 09

3) LaRussa, Evan 09 4) Schaefer, Liam 09

29.51 32.04 32.25 28.76

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR1 1:58.27Hess, Rachael

27.21 29.88 30.48 30.70

Upper Dublin-MA 122 1:59.48Vitella, Olivia

27.46 30.06 30.88 31.08

GMHS JR3 2:00.13Cipolla, Kaylee

27.48 30.55 31.31 30.79

Upper Dublin-MA 94 2:00.70Braun, Casey

28.25 30.69 31.34 30.42

H2ornets-MA 125 2:01.02Magditch, Georgia

27.56 29.77 31.64 32.05

Upper Dublin-MA 106 2:01.43McGuckin, Ella

28.23 31.37 31.57 30.26

SOL FR7 2:02.01Johnson, Cami

27.80 30.13 31.69 32.39

H2ornets-MA 098 2:02.75Krause, Mabry

28.11 30.94 32.05 31.65

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR9 2:03.04Smith, Erin

27.99 31.09 32.03 31.93

GMHS JR10 2:03.07Seymour, Mikayla

28.01 30.76 32.18 32.12

SOL SR11 2:03.72Robinson, Grace

27.45 30.65 32.48 33.14

Upper Dublin-MA 1012 2:04.56McKeown, Rebecca

27.78 30.32 32.38 34.08

PHS-MA JR13 2:05.08Zaffiro, Julianne

27.93 31.42 32.99 32.74

Muhlenberg-ZZ JR14 2:08.13Follweiler, Kenna

29.58 32.29 33.19 33.07

PHS-MA SO15 2:08.51Rafeld, Ella

29.77 32.81 33.22 32.71

PHS-MA SO16 2:10.00McKenzie, Kaley

29.31 32.37 33.68 34.64

PHS-MA JR17 2:10.05Platt, Mackenzie

28.38 31.98 34.14 35.55

H2ornets-MA 1218 2:13.29Fidelman, Jillian

29.91 32.63 34.92 35.83

H2ornets-MA 1019 2:14.24Marsh, Bella

30.80 33.69 35.22 34.53

SOL FR20 2:14.45Johnson, Elena

30.34 33.73 35.71 34.67

SOL SR21 2:17.75Smith, Alexa

31.64 34.84 36.19 35.08

PHS-MA FR22 2:18.18Khais, Anna

30.66 35.82 36.87 34.83

PHS-MA SR23 2:18.71Montone, Dana

32.31 35.74 36.30 34.36

SOL SR24 2:21.56Hannah, Grace

31.51 34.94 36.92 38.19

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GMHS JR1 1:44.37Ziolkowski, Owen

23.86 26.35 27.01 27.15

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR2 1:48.08Kissinger, Alex

25.19 27.32 28.08 27.49

PHS-MA JR3 1:49.00Teran, Pedro

24.84 27.71 28.37 28.08

Upper Dublin-MA 114 1:50.01Herzog, Toby

24.56 27.61 29.14 28.70

GMHS SR5 1:51.24Reigel, Nathan

25.12 27.57 29.32 29.23

H2ornets-MA 106 1:51.65Lovett, Reid

25.00 28.41 29.44 28.80

H2ornets-MA 117 1:52.80Vlaeminck, Julian

25.41 28.34 29.86 29.19

PHS-MA FR8 1:53.66Conway, Quinn

25.90 28.48 29.79 29.49

PHS-MA SO9 1:55.06Grab, Jacob

26.00 29.22 30.10 29.74

NWL-MA JR10 1:55.74Slaski, Hunter

25.81 29.10 30.57 30.26

H2ornets-MA 1011 1:55.75Kenny, Aaron

26.57 29.25 30.27 29.66

H2ornets-MA 1012 1:56.24Reichart, Will

26.48 29.23 30.64 29.89

H2ornets-MA 1013 1:57.66Hartman, Ridley

27.21 30.14 30.42 29.89

Muhlenberg-ZZ JR14 1:58.31Greth, Beckum

26.67 29.62 31.09 30.93

Muhlenberg-ZZ JR15 1:59.14Veciunca, David

27.59 30.57 30.90 30.08

Kutztown HS JR16 1:59.32Rumble, Charles

26.53 30.21 31.95 30.63

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR17 1:59.44Dunsky, Raymond

27.49 29.92 30.86 31.17

SOL JR18 2:03.15Rizzo, Luke

28.12 30.87 32.52 31.64

SOL FR19 2:05.97Sareen, Sachin

27.90 31.63 33.25 33.19

H2ornets-MA 0920 2:06.61Walker, Evan

28.34 32.63 33.51 32.13

SOL JR21 2:07.06Petri, Charles

28.88 32.29 33.27 32.62

GMHS JR22 2:14.86Sborz, Griffin

28.44 33.15 36.50 36.77

SOL SO23 2:17.12Shah, Avi

30.82 35.26 36.53 34.51
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Results - 2024 Cedar Crest Classic
 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA SR1 2:04.99Cerimele, Sophia

27.00 31.23 37.09 29.67

PHS-MA SO2 2:11.01Hahn, Milla

27.50 32.14 39.41 31.96

GMHS FR3 2:11.51Johnson, Addie

28.34 35.63 36.22 31.32

Upper Dublin-MA 104 2:11.93Auwarter, Olivia

28.40 33.78 38.39 31.36

Upper Dublin-MA 105 2:14.11Shapiro, Maddie

28.82 33.99 39.00 32.30

Upper Dublin-MA 96 2:14.75Auwarter, Alyssa

30.74 34.42 37.73 31.86

GMHS JR7 2:16.86Caron, Mackenzie

30.24 34.84 39.78 32.00

Upper Dublin-MA 108 2:18.24Cottingham, Keira

28.52 35.13 41.44 33.15

H2ornets-MA 109 2:21.13Harmon, Sophia

28.49 36.65 42.28 33.71

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR10 2:22.79Yellets, Makayla

29.26 38.66 40.45 34.42

SOL SR11 2:23.75Fry, Genevieve

30.86 34.84 45.04 33.01

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR12 2:24.37Shirk, Cassadie

29.59 35.57 45.64 33.57

SOL FR13 2:25.74Laski, Emilia

32.64 39.39 39.34 34.37

GMHS SR14 2:28.18Minnich, Haley

30.58 36.66 45.78 35.16

SOL JR15 2:29.73Cusumano, Gianna

34.52 39.28 40.88 35.05

SOL SO16 2:31.17Vezenov, Zoe

31.71 36.74 48.19 34.53

H2ornets-MA 0917 2:34.11Mazzetti, Liz

33.61 38.53 48.49 33.48

H2ornets-MA 1218 2:38.92Daly, Harper

35.57 41.01 46.16 36.18

H2ornets-MA 0919 2:40.54Shriver, Kendall

36.37 39.78 50.54 33.85

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR20 2:41.53Kilyk, Miranda

35.13 42.43 46.36 37.61

SOL SO21 2:41.85Uribe, Gabi

34.25 40.80 49.57 37.23

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

H2ornets-MA 121 2:00.09Shriver, Logan

25.91 30.95 34.75 28.48

H2ornets-MA 122 2:00.76Hartman, Logan

26.50 30.52 35.79 27.95

PHS-MA JR3 2:03.04Krizel, Gabe

26.69 30.93 36.20 29.22

PHS-MA JR4 2:05.41Chung, Colton

26.19 31.80 36.74 30.68

PHS-MA FR5 2:05.72Brundage, Pierce

27.35 33.11 36.07 29.19

SOL SO6 2:06.75Smith, Dylan

27.57 31.18 39.02 28.98

PHS-MA FR7 2:06.95Piccini, Jacob

27.01 32.58 39.66 27.70

GMHS SO8 2:07.09DeLoretta, Grant

26.28 33.73 37.99 29.09

H2ornets-MA 099 2:07.21Mosel, Carson

28.13 32.88 36.70 29.50

GMHS JR10 2:08.66Troy, Jacob

27.58 33.54 37.55 29.99

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR11 2:09.00Kissinger, Ryan

27.80 33.14 37.98 30.08

SOL FR12 2:09.14Zabinski, Alex

28.94 31.05 39.37 29.78

Upper Dublin-MA 913 2:09.17Manser, Brady

27.23 34.43 37.57 29.94

H2ornets-MA 0914 2:09.54Lovett, Graham

27.77 33.49 39.66 28.62

Upper Dublin-MA 1115 2:10.85Ciccarone, Franco

24.98 31.90 42.16 31.81

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR16 2:11.54Newton, Jerrion

27.05 33.39 39.33 31.77

Muhlenberg-ZZ JR17 2:12.26Detwiler, Logan

28.13 35.44 37.98 30.71

H2ornets-MA 0918 2:16.61Smith, Brennan

29.97 33.74 41.42 31.48

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR19 2:28.25Charicata, Gavin

32.71 38.89 44.23 32.42

SOL FR20 2:37.14Schiffer, Erik

46.77 37.90

GMHS FR21 2:41.79Shuker, Charlie

34.09 44.35 1:23.35

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 101 24.81Taylor, Alicia

SOL SR2 25.18Wasem, Brianna

H2ornets-MA 113 25.26Karboski, Veronica

GMHS JR4 25.27Medianick, Nadia

SOL SR5 25.58Johnson, Isabelle

PHS-MA SO*6 25.66McPeek, Kelsey

Upper Dublin-MA 12*6 25.66McManus, Madison

GMHS SR8 25.67Webster, Hailey

Upper Dublin-MA 119 25.81DiMartile, Anna

GMHS JR10 25.97Sobkowiak, Rachel

PHS-MA SR11 26.17Roseman, Madison

Upper Dublin-MA 1012 26.19In, Madison

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR13 26.96Waters, Liz

SOL SR14 27.07Vezenov, Elizabeth

GMHS FR15 27.99Carroll, Kendall

Kutztown HS SO16 28.07Fegely, Haven

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR17 28.25LaFaver, Karlie

H2ornets-MA 1218 28.26Barnes, Mandy

SOL FR19 28.46Engle, Sienna

GMHS SO20 28.59Dietrich, Mackenzie

PHS-MA FR21 28.87Chung, Jordana

GMHS SR22 29.33Gollub, Kenlee

GMHS SR23 29.74Coyle, Mackenzie
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Results - 2024 Cedar Crest Classic

(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA SO24 29.88Kareha, Savannah

PHS-MA SO25 30.85Faust, Kylie

PHS-MA FR26 30.93Rao, Kaavya

PHS-MA SO27 31.08Herrera, Julianna

PHS-MA SO28 32.85Cote, Ashtyn

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR29 33.29Reyes Alvarez, Merlina

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR30 37.67Cheek, Elizabeth

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR1 21.14Robidas, Brady

GMHS JR2 21.61Weise, Braden

PHS-MA SO3 22.72Price, Thomas

PHS-MA JR4 22.93Bell, Doug

PHS-MA JR5 23.24Friday, Eric

Upper Dublin-MA 116 23.42Matthews, William

Upper Dublin-MA 117 23.63Ciccarone, Franco

GMHS JR8 23.64Higgins, Kasey

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR9 23.78Adamski, Finn

GMHS SR10 23.79Kasmetskie, Nick

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR11 23.85Burr, Cameron

H2ornets-MA 1212 24.02Longbons, Garrett

SOL JR13 24.08Lyon, Aaron

Upper Dublin-MA 1114 24.42Freilich, Alex

SOL FR15 24.66Wempe, Stanley

PHS-MA FR16 24.80Linchuk, Adam

PHS-MA SO17 24.93Park, Christopher

H2ornets-MA 1018 26.10Hazlett, Brady

SOL SO19 26.21Lee, Bon

H2ornets-MA 0920 26.74Schaefer, Liam

SOL FR21 27.27Bogert, Gabriel

GMHS JR22 28.63Colon, Jayden

SOL JR23 28.96Ingraham, Jacob

SOL FR24 30.68Pires, Gabe

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR25 31.89Allen, Logan

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA SR1 56.46Cerimele, Sophia

26.65 29.81

PHS-MA SO2 58.85Hahn, Milla

27.57 31.28

Upper Dublin-MA 103 59.62Auwarter, Olivia

28.44 31.18

Upper Dublin-MA 104 59.95Cottingham, Keira

28.21 31.74

SOL SR5 1:00.25Johnson, Isabelle

28.28 31.97

SOL SR6 1:00.83Robinson, Grace

28.01 32.82

Upper Dublin-MA 107 1:00.87Motelson, Jessie

28.44 32.43

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR8 1:01.96Wolf, Leia

29.08 32.88

H2ornets-MA 119 1:02.42Klees, Gloria

28.84 33.58

Upper Dublin-MA 1010 1:03.18Shapiro, Maddie

29.60 33.58

GMHS SR11 1:03.63Friedlander, Emma

29.73 33.90

PHS-MA SO12 1:03.66Coombe, Taylor

29.53 34.13

H2ornets-MA 1013 1:06.41Antunes, Gabriella

31.28 35.13

GMHS FR14 1:07.71Caron, Camryn

31.00 36.71

GMHS JR15 1:08.23French, Madeline

31.71 36.52

H2ornets-MA 1016 1:09.06Reddy, Druthi

32.22 36.84

SOL SO17 1:09.37Abramovich, Elizabeth

32.38 36.99

H2ornets-MA 1218 1:16.57Barnes, Mandy

35.83 40.74

SOL SO19 1:17.69Huaman, Zara

35.16 42.53

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR20 1:27.45Schmeck, Hailey

39.05 48.40

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

H2ornets-MA 111 52.39Messenlehner, Griffin

24.29 28.10

H2ornets-MA 112 54.02Vlaeminck, Julian

25.32 28.70

Upper Dublin-MA 123 54.87Motelson, Spencer

25.12 29.75

H2ornets-MA 124 55.19Hartman, Logan

26.05 29.14

PHS-MA FR5 55.21Faenza, Dominic

25.64 29.57

Upper Dublin-MA 116 56.25Medvedev, Nicolas

25.38 30.87

GMHS JR7 56.30Higgins, Kasey

26.34 29.96

H2ornets-MA 098 56.41Smith, Carter

26.27 30.14

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR9 57.68Kissinger, Ryan

27.07 30.61

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR10 57.77Newton, Jerrion

26.95 30.82

NWL-MA JR11 58.46Slaski, Hunter

26.86 31.60

PHS-MA FR12 58.64Coleman, Ethan

27.30 31.34

H2ornets-MA 1013 58.67Gamler, Parker

27.70 30.97

Upper Dublin-MA 1014 58.88Evans, Matthew

26.88 32.00

PHS-MA FR15 59.31Stahley, Luke

27.86 31.45

SOL JR16 1:00.72Lyon, Aaron

27.45 33.27
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Results - 2024 Cedar Crest Classic

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

H2ornets-MA 0917 1:01.19Sirignano, Matthew

28.66 32.53

SOL SO18 1:03.13Lee, Bon

28.05 35.08

GMHS SR19 1:03.32Velez, Ben

27.96 35.36

H2ornets-MA 1220 1:06.26Wunderler, Reese

29.67 36.59

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR21 1:10.34Djevharian, Noah

31.43 38.91

SOL FR22 1:11.55Schiffer, Erik

32.82 38.73

PHS-MA JR23 1:13.04Kanarr, Zane

32.73 40.31

GMHS FR24 1:16.68Shuker, Charlie

35.66 41.02

 
Event 11  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.56Upper Dublin-MA

1) Sileo-Magliari, Sophia 10 2) Williams, Vikki 10

3) Shapiro, Maddie 10 4) Taylor, Alicia 10

25.60 24.27 24.69 25.00

A2 1:41.75PHS-MA

1) McPeek, Kelsey SO 2) Zaffiro, Julianne JR

3) Roseman, Madison SR 4) LaBaugh, Sydney FR

26.22 25.78 25.97 23.78

A3 1:42.16GMHS

1) Medianick, Nadia JR 2) Cipolla, Kaylee JR

3) Johnson, Addie FR 4) Webster, Hailey SR

25.57 25.53 25.76 25.30

A4 1:42.26H2ornets-MA

1) Krause, Mabry 09 2) Baldwin, Mia 12

3) Harmon, Sophia 10 4) Karboski, Veronica 11

25.66 26.47 25.57 24.56

A5 1:43.50SOL

1) Wasem, Brianna SR 2) Vezenov, Elizabeth SR

3) Johnson, Cami FR 4) Johnson, Isabelle SR

25.27 27.07 25.51 25.65

A6 1:43.75Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Smith, Erin SR 2) Hess, Rachael SR

3) Yellets, Makayla SR 4) Wolf, Leia SR

26.45 25.45 26.06 25.79

B7 1:43.91Upper Dublin-MA

1) DiMartile, Anna 11 2) Cottingham, Keira 10

3) Motelson, Jessie 10 4) In, Madison 10

26.41 25.73 26.03 25.74

B8 1:46.32GMHS

1) Seymour, Mikayla JR 2) Caron, Mackenzie JR

3) Minnich, Haley SR 4) Friedlander, Emma SR

27.20 26.16 27.04 25.92

B9 1:47.05SOL

1) Fry, Genevieve SR 2) Laski, Emilia FR

3) Johnson, Elena FR 4) Robinson, Grace SR

27.24 27.58 26.55 25.68

B10 1:49.27H2ornets-MA

1) Sparaco, Izzy 12 2) Fidelman, Jillian 12

3) Daly, Harper 12 4) Marsh, Bella 10

26.76 26.61 28.20 27.70

B11 1:50.94PHS-MA

1) Rafeld, Ella SO 2) Chung, Jordana FR

3) Khais, Anna FR 4) Platt, Mackenzie JR

27.34 29.15 28.08 26.37

C12 1:54.65GMHS

1) Steckiel, Evangeline JR 2) French, Madeline JR

3) Coyle, Mackenzie SR 4) Gollub, Kenlee SR

27.21 29.10 29.64 28.70

C13 1:57.74SOL

1) Smith, Alexa SR 2) Hannah, Grace SR

3) Engle, Sienna FR 4) Lee, Hannah JR

30.48 30.01 29.50 27.75

B14 2:00.26Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Kilyk, Miranda FR 2) Follweiler, Kenna JR

3) LaFaver, Karlie SR 4) Reyes Alvarez, Merlina FR

30.94 27.57 28.65 33.10

C15 2:02.30PHS-MA

1) Montone, Dana SR 2) Herrera, Julianna SO

3) Rao, Kaavya FR 4) McKenzie, Kaley SO

30.62 32.43 31.08 28.17

D16 2:02.65SOL

1) Neiman, Jade SO 2) Kent, Sienna FR

3) Quici, Violet FR 4) Hagens, Bridget FR

32.00 30.23 31.13 29.29

 
Event 12  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.94GMHS

1) Weise, Braden JR 2) DeLoretta, Grant SO

3) Higgins, Kasey JR 4) Ziolkowski, Owen JR

22.26 22.14 23.52 22.02

A2 1:30.87H2ornets-MA

1) Borst, Andersen 10 2) Longbons, Garrett 12

3) Vlaeminck, Julian 11 4) Messenlehner, Griffin 11

22.67 23.50 22.68 22.02

A3 1:31.04PHS-MA

1) Bell, Doug JR 2) Price, Thomas SO

3) Teran, Pedro JR 4) Piccini, Jacob FR

22.87 22.55 23.02 22.60

A4 1:31.51Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Adamski, Finn FR 2) Robidas, Brady SR

3) Kissinger, Alex SR 4) Burr, Cameron SR

24.77 21.07 22.50 23.17

A5 1:34.22Upper Dublin-MA

1) Evans, Matthew 10 2) Medvedev, Nicolas 11

3) Freilich, Alex 11 4) Herzog, Toby 11

23.99 23.26 23.88 23.09

B6 1:35.10H2ornets-MA

1) Lyons, Joe 10 2) Mosel, Carson 09

3) Lovett, Reid 10 4) Lovett, Graham 09

23.93 23.62 23.44 24.11

B7 1:36.76PHS-MA

1) Linchuk, Adam FR 2) Grab, Jacob SO

3) Coleman, Ethan FR 4) Conway, Quinn FR

24.74 23.54 24.88 23.60
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(Event 12  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C8 1:40.59H2ornets-MA

1) Hartman, Ridley 10 2) Hazlett, Brady 10

3) Kenny, Aaron 10 4) Wunderler, Reese 12

26.14 25.68 24.60 24.17

C9 1:40.65PHS-MA

1) Park, Christopher SO 2) Willard, Brady FR

3) Linchuk, Eric SR 4) Arias Alzate, Juan SR

25.05 26.04 24.93 24.63

A10 1:41.61SOL

1) Wempe, Stanley FR 2) Sareen, Sachin FR

3) Lee, Bon SO 4) Petri, Charles JR

25.79 25.69 25.54 24.59

D11 1:44.22H2ornets-MA

1) Walker, Evan 09 2) Schaefer, Liam 09

3) Duerholz, Jack 09 4) Reichart, Will 10

25.75 26.56 26.43 25.48

D12 1:49.42PHS-MA

1) Solomon, Liam FR 2) Kanarr, Zane JR

3) Stout, Brandon FR 4) Cowley, Roman FR

26.81 28.48 27.03 27.10

B13 1:49.90Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Veciunca, David JR 2) Charicata, Gavin FR

3) Djevharian, Noah FR 4) Fink, Mason FR

25.28 27.63 27.80 29.19

B14 1:53.23SOL

1) Schiffer, Erik FR 2) Bogert, Gabriel FR

3) Ingraham, Jacob JR 4) Shah, Avi SO

27.48 29.63 28.64 27.48

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA FR1 51.87LaBaugh, Sydney

24.63 27.24

Upper Dublin-MA 102 53.00Williams, Vikki

25.32 27.68

SOL SR3 55.58Wasem, Brianna

26.77 28.81

Upper Dublin-MA 104 55.71Taylor, Alicia

26.50 29.21

GMHS JR5 55.78Cipolla, Kaylee

26.97 28.81

GMHS JR6 55.86Medianick, Nadia

26.85 29.01

H2ornets-MA 097 55.88Krause, Mabry

26.51 29.37

H2ornets-MA 118 56.44Karboski, Veronica

26.90 29.54

Upper Dublin-MA 109 56.59McKeown, Rebecca

27.03 29.56

PHS-MA SR10 57.06Roseman, Madison

27.27 29.79

GMHS JR11 57.15Sobkowiak, Rachel

27.57 29.58

H2ornets-MA 1012 57.16Harmon, Sophia

27.17 29.99

PHS-MA JR13 58.61Platt, Mackenzie

27.70 30.91

Upper Dublin-MA 1114 58.83DiMartile, Anna

28.18 30.65

H2ornets-MA 1215 59.40Fidelman, Jillian

28.91 30.49

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR16 59.60Wood, Carissa

28.82 30.78

GMHS FR17 1:02.05Caron, Camryn

30.23 31.82

GMHS FR18 1:02.22Carroll, Kendall

30.12 32.10

SOL SO19 1:02.87Ignosh, Isabella

30.31 32.56

PHS-MA SR20 1:04.31Montone, Dana

30.72 33.59

SOL SR21 1:05.02Hannah, Grace

31.06 33.96

SOL SR22 1:05.75Laverty, Ryan

31.15 34.60

SOL SO23 1:07.03Uribe, Gabi

31.97 35.06

PHS-MA SO24 1:07.55Herrera, Julianna

32.11 35.44

SOL FR25 1:09.48Kent, Sienna

33.58 35.90

PHS-MA SO26 1:12.11Faust, Kylie

33.91 38.20

SOL SO27 1:13.51Neiman, Jade

35.82 37.69

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR28 1:18.98Reyes Alvarez, Merlina

37.10 41.88

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR29 1:29.21Cheek, Elizabeth

43.00 46.21

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GMHS JR1 47.34Weise, Braden

22.55 24.79

H2ornets-MA 102 48.38Borst, Andersen

23.29 25.09

Upper Dublin-MA 123 50.00Motelson, Spencer

23.36 26.64

PHS-MA SO4 50.14Price, Thomas

23.61 26.53

PHS-MA JR5 50.74Friday, Eric

24.38 26.36

Upper Dublin-MA 116 50.95Herzog, Toby

24.45 26.50

SOL SO7 51.22Smith, Dylan

24.39 26.83

PHS-MA FR8 51.46Piccini, Jacob

24.42 27.04

PHS-MA JR9 51.52Bell, Doug

24.39 27.13

Upper Dublin-MA 1010 51.74Evans, Matthew

24.99 26.75

Upper Dublin-MA 1111 52.26Matthews, William

25.11 27.15
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Results - 2024 Cedar Crest Classic

(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA JR12 52.32Krizel, Gabe

25.15 27.17

GMHS SR13 53.26Kasmetskie, Nick

25.11 28.15

H2ornets-MA 0914 53.71Smith, Carter

25.87 27.84

PHS-MA JR15 53.83Chung, Colton

25.20 28.63

H2ornets-MA 0916 53.98Sirignano, Matthew

25.89 28.09

H2ornets-MA 0917 55.23Smith, Brennan

26.55 28.68

PHS-MA SR18 55.64Arias Alzate, Juan

26.09 29.55

Muhlenberg-ZZ JR19 55.70Veciunca, David

27.16 28.54

H2ornets-MA 1020 55.96Peters, Nate

26.59 29.37

SOL FR21 56.40Wempe, Stanley

27.08 29.32

PHS-MA JR22 58.43Kanarr, Zane

28.22 30.21

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR23 1:00.22Djevharian, Noah

28.94 31.28

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR24 1:07.82Fink, Mason

31.85 35.97

SOL JR25 1:08.91Ingraham, Jacob

31.94 36.97

SOL FR26 1:10.03Pires, Gabe

33.11 36.92

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 111 5:13.01Vorobyeva, Arina

28.00 29.98 30.88 31.42

31.73 31.82 32.19 32.41

32.53 32.05

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR2 5:20.73Hess, Rachael

28.18 31.25 31.94 32.48

32.84 33.19 33.18 33.04

32.77 31.86

Upper Dublin-MA 103 5:26.58McGuckin, Ella

29.33 32.84 33.55 33.84

33.41 33.74 33.55 32.68

32.41 31.23

Upper Dublin-MA 124 5:26.73Vitella, Olivia

29.09 32.35 33.16 33.28

33.13 33.45 33.66 33.42

33.48 31.71

SOL FR5 5:28.83Johnson, Cami

29.34 31.99 33.16 33.14

33.60 33.51 33.18 33.91

34.09 32.91

GMHS JR6 5:30.12Seymour, Mikayla

29.37 32.60 33.22 33.83

33.82 33.91 33.81 33.88

33.66 32.02

H2ornets-MA 127 5:38.81Baldwin, Mia

28.33 31.16 32.81 34.08

34.58 34.93 35.66 36.22

36.30 34.74

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR8 5:38.82Shirk, Cassadie

30.43 33.31 34.08 34.09

34.45 34.13 34.72 35.02

34.76 33.83

Muhlenberg-ZZ JR9 5:40.27Follweiler, Kenna

31.21 33.88 34.24 34.41

34.52 34.81 34.37 34.87

34.29 33.67

SOL FR10 5:42.83Lenhart, Caelee

30.43 33.52 34.30 34.59

34.76 34.82 35.34 35.35

35.62 34.10

PHS-MA SO11 5:45.84Kareha, Savannah

30.80 34.30 35.12 35.56

35.65 35.25 35.51 35.37

34.86 33.42

H2ornets-MA 1012 5:46.51Antunes, Gabriella

29.87 32.69 34.13 35.30

35.57 36.34 36.38 36.23

35.82 34.18

PHS-MA JR13 5:49.34Zaffiro, Julianne

30.19 34.30 35.62 35.53

35.89 35.85 35.91 36.12

35.89 34.04

SOL SO14 5:52.94Vezenov, Zoe

31.33 33.93 35.03 35.52

36.29 36.18 36.40 36.18

36.26 35.82

H2ornets-MA 0915 5:56.62Mazzetti, Liz

30.81 34.74 36.08 36.07

36.47 36.76 37.39 37.10

36.35 34.85

PHS-MA SO16 5:58.69McKenzie, Kaley

31.03 34.19 35.49 35.97

36.69 37.08 37.25 37.31

37.61 36.07

PHS-MA FR17 6:09.01Khais, Anna

31.46 35.82 37.34 37.63

37.06 38.47 38.46 38.90

36.99 36.88

H2ornets-MA 0918 6:11.53Shriver, Kendall

31.57 36.45 36.88 37.57

37.80 38.50 39.24 38.63

38.48 36.41

SOL SR19 6:15.09Laverty, Ryan

32.28 36.51 37.39 38.40

37.62 39.06 39.21 39.28

38.51 36.83
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Results - 2024 Cedar Crest Classic

(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SOL SR20 6:20.43Smith, Alexa

33.33 36.89 38.25 39.05

38.67 39.01 39.96 39.80

38.91 36.56

SOL FR21 6:32.32Quici, Violet

33.65 38.21 39.77 39.81

40.41 40.44 40.62 42.06

39.81 37.54

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GMHS JR1 4:46.40Ziolkowski, Owen

24.91 27.90 29.07 29.63

30.06 30.14 29.80 29.35

28.92 26.62

H2ornets-MA 122 4:48.27Shriver, Logan

25.65 28.54 29.11 29.34

29.22 29.59 29.78 29.28

29.04 28.72

PHS-MA FR3 4:53.80Faenza, Dominic

26.09 28.80 29.56 30.02

30.11 30.11 30.29 30.31

29.91 28.60

H2ornets-MA 104 4:54.78Lovett, Reid

26.05 28.90 30.29 30.32

30.59 30.41 29.75 30.28

30.24 27.95

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR5 4:58.25Kissinger, Alex

26.14 29.13 29.64 30.03

30.37 30.69 31.18 31.12

30.81 29.14

GMHS SR6 5:03.14Reigel, Nathan

26.00 28.59 30.29 31.58

31.55 31.44 31.22 31.48

31.09 29.90

PHS-MA FR7 5:11.18Stahley, Luke

27.30 29.94 30.86 31.14

32.03 31.96 32.23 32.40

32.33 30.99

Kutztown HS JR8 5:14.56Rumble, Charles

27.07 31.56 32.15 32.19

32.49 31.97 32.55 32.61

31.91 30.06

Muhlenberg-ZZ JR9 5:15.41Detwiler, Logan

28.10 31.10 32.35 32.56

32.49 32.73 32.61 32.51

31.54 29.42

PHS-MA SO10 5:15.74Grab, Jacob

26.75 29.44 30.93 31.28

32.04 32.71 32.76 34.02

32.98 32.83

Muhlenberg-ZZ JR11 5:16.66Greth, Beckum

27.79 30.88 31.82 32.29

32.84 32.75 32.84 32.59

32.75 30.11

PHS-MA FR12 5:19.85Solomon, Liam

28.70 30.99 32.40 32.16

32.29 32.73 32.87 33.10

32.85 31.76

H2ornets-MA 09*13 5:24.70Schaefer, Liam

29.33 32.20 33.26 33.36

33.55 33.80 33.83 33.48

31.55 30.34

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR*13 5:24.70Dunsky, Raymond

28.52 30.79 31.62 32.11

33.37 34.09 33.91 35.36

34.39 30.54

H2ornets-MA 0915 5:37.46Duerholz, Jack

29.29 33.33 34.52 34.81

34.70 34.97 34.99 34.85

34.53 31.47

SOL FR16 5:37.71Sareen, Sachin

29.19 32.46 34.11 34.63

34.86 34.78 34.57 34.94

35.10 33.07

H2ornets-MA 0917 5:48.11LaRussa, Evan

30.12 34.27 35.03 35.52

35.28 35.03 36.26 35.83

36.29 34.48

GMHS JR18 5:58.46Sborz, Griffin

29.05 34.34 36.90 36.66

37.77 38.43 37.63 37.70

37.23 32.75

H2ornets-MA 0919 6:05.84Fegley, Evan

33.51 38.72 38.29 37.00

38.21 37.77 36.88 36.31

35.35 33.80

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA FR1 57.34LaBaugh, Sydney

27.73 29.61

Upper Dublin-MA 102 57.66Williams, Vikki

28.18 29.48

Upper Dublin-MA 93 59.83Braun, Casey

29.75 30.08

Upper Dublin-MA 114 1:00.29Vorobyeva, Arina

29.33 30.96

Upper Dublin-MA 105 1:00.47Motelson, Jessie

29.39 31.08

SOL SR6 1:02.80Fry, Genevieve

30.31 32.49

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR7 1:02.81Wolf, Leia

30.48 32.33

H2ornets-MA 128 1:03.32Sparaco, Izzy

30.13 33.19

SOL SR9 1:04.34Vezenov, Elizabeth

30.62 33.72

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR10 1:04.71Wood, Carissa

31.35 33.36

H2ornets-MA 1111 1:04.87Klees, Gloria

31.97 32.90
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(Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA SO12 1:05.10Rafeld, Ella

31.69 33.41

GMHS SR13 1:05.73Friedlander, Emma

31.69 34.04

H2ornets-MA 1014 1:05.77Reddy, Druthi

31.74 34.03

GMHS SR15 1:06.03Minnich, Haley

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR16 1:06.24Waters, Liz

31.84 34.40

PHS-MA FR17 1:07.14Chung, Jordana

32.24 34.90

GMHS SO18 1:09.35Dietrich, Mackenzie

32.84 36.51

H2ornets-MA 1019 1:09.92Marsh, Bella

33.66 36.26

SOL JR20 1:10.99Lee, Hannah

33.14 37.85

SOL JR21 1:11.05Driscoll, Lillian

34.36 36.69

GMHS SR22 1:11.49Coyle, Mackenzie

33.93 37.56

GMHS JR23 1:13.70French, Madeline

35.54 38.16

SOL SO24 1:15.13Huaman, Zara

35.98 39.15

PHS-MA FR25 1:16.99Rao, Kaavya

36.34 40.65

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR1 52.58Robidas, Brady

25.52 27.06

H2ornets-MA 112 53.29Messenlehner, Griffin

25.77 27.52

PHS-MA JR3 56.37Teran, Pedro

27.56 28.81

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR4 56.64Burr, Cameron

27.26 29.38

H2ornets-MA 105 57.76Gamler, Parker

27.95 29.81

SOL FR6 57.83Zabinski, Alex

27.69 30.14

PHS-MA FR7 57.93Conway, Quinn

27.60 30.33

Upper Dublin-MA 118 59.21Freilich, Alex

28.32 30.89

PHS-MA FR9 59.27Brundage, Pierce

28.86 30.41

H2ornets-MA 0910 59.65Lovett, Graham

29.06 30.59

H2ornets-MA 1011 1:00.21Lyons, Joe

28.67 31.54

PHS-MA SR12 1:00.75Linchuk, Eric

28.81 31.94

H2ornets-MA 1013 1:00.95Hartman, Ridley

30.03 30.92

SOL JR14 1:01.42Rizzo, Luke

29.81 31.61

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR15 1:02.12Adamski, Finn

29.50 32.62

PHS-MA SO16 1:03.66Park, Christopher

30.78 32.88

GMHS SR17 1:05.62Velez, Ben

31.49 34.13

SOL SO18 1:10.78Shah, Avi

33.97 36.81

SOL FR19 1:12.09Bogert, Gabriel

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR20 1:23.85Fink, Mason

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA SO1 1:05.35McPeek, Kelsey

30.58 34.77

Upper Dublin-MA 102 1:05.53Sileo-Magliari, Sophia

30.66 34.87

GMHS FR3 1:06.41Johnson, Addie

31.62 34.79

Upper Dublin-MA 104 1:08.33In, Madison

32.35 35.98

GMHS JR5 1:08.57Caron, Mackenzie

31.97 36.60

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR6 1:09.41Yellets, Makayla

32.12 37.29

Upper Dublin-MA 97 1:09.90Auwarter, Alyssa

33.34 36.56

Upper Dublin-MA 128 1:09.91McManus, Madison

32.72 37.19

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR9 1:10.13Smith, Erin

33.43 36.70

GMHS SR10 1:11.13Webster, Hailey

32.83 38.30

SOL JR11 1:11.36Cusumano, Gianna

34.00 37.36

H2ornets-MA 1212 1:11.42Magditch, Georgia

32.65 38.77

SOL FR13 1:12.84Laski, Emilia

34.44 38.40

PHS-MA SO14 1:16.33Coombe, Taylor

35.82 40.51

SOL FR15 1:16.71Lenhart, Caelee

36.74 39.97

GMHS SR16 1:18.39Gollub, Kenlee

36.58 41.81

H2ornets-MA 1217 1:18.87Daly, Harper

37.59 41.28

SOL FR18 1:20.16Hagens, Bridget

37.89 42.27

Muhlenberg-ZZ SR19 1:22.49LaFaver, Karlie

38.63 43.86

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR20 1:23.76Kilyk, Miranda

40.19 43.57

PHS-MA SO21 1:26.27Cote, Ashtyn

40.57 45.70
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Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 111 1:01.46Medvedev, Nicolas

28.52 32.94

PHS-MA FR2 1:02.14Coleman, Ethan

29.47 32.67

Upper Dublin-MA 93 1:02.49Manser, Brady

29.15 33.34

GMHS SO4 1:03.79DeLoretta, Grant

29.85 33.94

GMHS JR5 1:03.86Troy, Jacob

29.84 34.02

H2ornets-MA 096 1:05.59Mosel, Carson

30.53 35.06

H2ornets-MA 127 1:05.92Longbons, Garrett

30.88 35.04

PHS-MA SR8 1:06.11Arias Alzate, Juan

30.38 35.73

H2ornets-MA 109 1:06.12Kenny, Aaron

31.50 34.62

PHS-MA FR10 1:07.95Stout, Brandon

32.40 35.55

PHS-MA FR11 1:10.52Willard, Brady

33.48 37.04

H2ornets-MA 1212 1:10.53Wunderler, Reese

32.18 38.35

SOL JR13 1:14.26Petri, Charles

34.53 39.73

Muhlenberg-ZZ FR14 1:16.17Charicata, Gavin

37.44 38.73

PHS-MA FR15 1:16.50Cowley, Roman

36.16 40.34

GMHS JR--- DQColon, Jayden

38.42 49.76

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:37.90Upper Dublin-MA

1) Williams, Vikki 10 2) Auwarter, Olivia 10

3) Shapiro, Maddie 10 4) Vorobyeva, Arina 11

26.18 53.82 26.01 55.32

25.82 55.19 25.75 53.57

A2 3:42.15PHS-MA

1) Hahn, Milla SO 2) Roseman, Madison SR

3) Zaffiro, Julianne JR 4) Cerimele, Sophia SR

26.16 54.88 27.10 57.25

26.30 57.56 25.06 52.46

A3 3:46.16H2ornets-MA

1) Klees, Gloria 11 2) Harmon, Sophia 10

3) Baldwin, Mia 12 4) Magditch, Georgia 12

26.97 55.73 26.55 56.89

27.42 58.40 26.31 55.14

B4 3:46.75Upper Dublin-MA

1) McKeown, Rebecca 10 2) Braun, Casey 9

3) Cottingham, Keira 10 4) Vitella, Olivia 12

27.25 57.22 27.05 56.87

27.12 56.66 26.56 56.00

A5 3:48.53Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Smith, Erin SR 2) Hess, Rachael SR

3) Shirk, Cassadie FR 4) Wolf, Leia SR

27.48 57.52 26.48 55.36

28.15 58.88 27.12 56.77

A6 3:50.21GMHS

1) Cipolla, Kaylee JR 2) Sobkowiak, Rachel JR

3) Seymour, Mikayla JR 4) Friedlander, Emma SR

27.23 57.33 27.08 57.50

27.47 57.98 27.22 57.40

B7 3:58.69GMHS

1) Minnich, Haley SR 2) Steckiel, Evangeline JR

3) Caron, Camryn FR 4) Caron, Mackenzie JR

28.71 1:00.53 28.20 59.22

28.90 1:01.12 27.39 57.82

B8 3:59.24H2ornets-MA

1) Reddy, Druthi 10 2) Sparaco, Izzy 12

3) Fidelman, Jillian 12 4) Antunes, Gabriella 10

28.35 59.03 28.36 1:00.67

28.75 1:00.12 28.37 59.42

C9 4:02.87Upper Dublin-MA

1) McGuckin, Ella 10 2) Sileo-Magliari, Sophia 10

3) Auwarter, Alyssa 9 4) McManus, Madison 12

28.76 59.32 29.00 1:02.01

27.92 1:00.07 28.67 1:01.47

A10 4:07.42SOL

1) Johnson, Elena FR 2) Cusumano, Gianna JR

3) Vezenov, Zoe SO 4) Lenhart, Caelee FR

29.21 1:00.92 29.74 1:03.07

29.72 1:02.23 29.29 1:01.20

B11 4:07.63PHS-MA

1) Rafeld, Ella SO 2) Kareha, Savannah SO

3) Khais, Anna FR 4) Platt, Mackenzie JR

29.30 1:01.19 31.11 1:05.05

29.30 1:02.61 27.91 58.78

B12 4:09.77Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Follweiler, Kenna JR 2) Kilyk, Miranda FR

3) Waters, Liz FR 4) Wood, Carissa FR

29.68 1:02.02 32.29 1:08.32

27.67 59.24 28.59 1:00.19

C13 4:14.10H2ornets-MA

1) Mazzetti, Liz 09 2) Shriver, Kendall 09

3) Barnes, Mandy 12 4) Marsh, Bella 10

29.19 1:01.00 31.15 1:05.86

30.35 1:04.33 29.86 1:02.91

C14 4:20.84GMHS

1) Carroll, Kendall FR 2) French, Madeline JR

3) Dietrich, Mackenzie SO 4) Coyle, Mackenzie SR

30.50 1:04.31 29.86 1:03.98

30.88 1:05.56 30.74 1:06.99

C15 4:26.16SOL

1) Engle, Sienna FR 2) Uribe, Gabi SO

3) Smith, Alexa SR 4) Hannah, Grace SR

31.41 1:06.15 31.38 1:07.24

31.34 1:06.91 31.04 1:05.86
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2024 Cedar Crest Classic - 2/3/2024

Results - 2024 Cedar Crest Classic

(Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B16 4:27.47SOL

1) Ignosh, Isabella SO 2) Laverty, Ryan SR

3) Abramovich, Elizabeth SO 4) Quici, Violet FR

30.54 1:03.33 32.26 1:08.35

30.01 1:04.64 33.16 1:11.15

D17 4:40.60SOL

1) Huaman, Zara SO 2) Neiman, Jade SO

3) Kent, Sienna FR 4) Hagens, Bridget FR

32.58 1:06.70 34.64 1:12.53

35.46 1:12.59 32.36 1:08.78

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:15.40GMHS

1) Weise, Braden JR 2) DeLoretta, Grant SO

3) Reigel, Nathan SR 4) Ziolkowski, Owen JR

23.12 48.18 23.41 49.32

23.49 49.87 22.65 48.03

A2 3:17.99H2ornets-MA

1) Vlaeminck, Julian 11 2) Shriver, Logan 12

3) Hartman, Logan 12 4) Borst, Andersen 10

24.18 50.76 23.35 49.41

23.56 49.68 22.87 48.14

A3 3:21.99PHS-MA

1) Friday, Eric JR 2) Teran, Pedro JR

3) Faenza, Dominic FR 4) Piccini, Jacob FR

24.49 51.36 24.14 50.17

23.81 49.93 24.39 50.53

A4 3:22.77Upper Dublin-MA

1) Herzog, Toby 11 2) Motelson, Spencer 12

3) Ciccarone, Franco 11 4) Manser, Brady 9

24.19 51.01 23.61 50.21

23.81 50.93 23.64 50.62

A5 3:32.16SOL

1) Smith, Dylan SO 2) Lyon, Aaron JR

3) Rizzo, Luke JR 4) Zabinski, Alex FR

24.21 50.90 25.09 54.55

26.46 55.53 24.01 51.18

B6 3:34.54PHS-MA

1) Chung, Colton JR 2) Brundage, Pierce FR

3) Conway, Quinn FR 4) Krizel, Gabe JR

25.52 54.45 24.44 51.84

25.72 54.69 24.97 53.56

A7 3:35.50Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Dunsky, Raymond SR 2) Newton, Jerrion SR

3) Kissinger, Ryan FR 4) Veciunca, David JR

26.43 54.53 24.93 53.08

24.99 52.68 26.72 55.21

B8 3:38.92H2ornets-MA

1) Smith, Carter 09 2) Lovett, Graham 09

3) Lyons, Joe 10 4) Smith, Brennan 09

26.37 55.34 26.08 54.91

24.14 52.19 26.74 56.48

C9 3:41.50H2ornets-MA

1) Hartman, Ridley 10 2) Sirignano, Matthew 09

3) Gamler, Parker 10 4) Hazlett, Brady 10

27.19 56.58 26.11 56.25

25.30 53.07 26.19 55.60

B10 3:43.80GMHS

1) Troy, Jacob JR 2) Velez, Ben SR

3) Sborz, Griffin JR 4) Kasmetskie, Nick SR

26.19 54.60 25.70 55.06

27.67 59.77 25.22 54.37

E11 3:44.77H2ornets-MA

1) Fegley, Evan 09 2) Peters, Nate 10

3) Kenny, Aaron 10 4) Lovett, Reid 10

29.98 1:02.24 25.89 55.12

26.28 54.56 24.85 52.85

C12 3:52.59PHS-MA

1) Linchuk, Adam FR 2) Cowley, Roman FR

3) Kanarr, Zane JR 4) Grab, Jacob SO

26.85 56.55 29.52 1:02.89

28.89 1:00.42 24.89 52.73

B13 3:53.95Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Charicata, Gavin FR 2) Detwiler, Logan JR

3) Djevharian, Noah FR 4) Greth, Beckum JR

30.18 1:01.36 26.34 55.80

28.96 1:01.07 26.42 55.72

D14 3:55.09H2ornets-MA

1) Duerholz, Jack 09 2) Reichart, Will 10

3) Walker, Evan 09 4) LaRussa, Evan 09

28.11 58.90 26.65 56.49

27.61 57.91 29.10 1:01.79

B15 4:15.43SOL

1) Schiffer, Erik FR 2) Pires, Gabe FR

3) Shah, Avi SO 4) Bogert, Gabriel FR

29.05 1:01.13 32.96 1:09.22

28.83 1:01.93 30.57 1:03.15


